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(RHD) LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER AUTOBIOGRAPHY 3.0PH AT MY2024 -

VEHICLE CODE:
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Engine & Drivetrain
Capacity (cc):

Maximum power (HP/rpm):
Maximum torque (Nm/rpm):
Transmission:

Tank capacity (litres approx.):

WEIGHTS

Unladen weight (EU) (kg):
Unladen weight (DIN) (kg):

Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) (kg):

VAERSINE BLUE

2,996

460 / 5,500 - 6,500
660 / 2,000 - 5,000
Automatic

71.5

2,770
2,695
3,480
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ROOF CARRYING

Maximum roof load (including cross bars) (kg): 100
DSIMENSIONS

Height (mm):

Length (mm):

Width with mirrors folded (mm):

Width with mirrors out (mm):

Front wheel track (mm):

Rear wheel track (mm):

Wheelbase (mm):

HEADROOM
Maximum front/rear headroom with panoramic roof (mm):

LEGROOM
Maximum front/rear legroom (mm):

LOADSPACE

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Width between arches (mm):

Length behind first row (mm):

Maximum loadspace volume behind first row - Dry (litres):
Maximum loadspace volume behind first row - Wet (litres):
Length behind second row (mm):

Maximum loadspace volume behind second row - Dry (litres):
Maximum loadspace volume behind second row - Wet (litres):

GROUND CLEARANCE STANDARD
Ride height (mm):

Approach Angle:

Departure Angle:

Ramp Angle:

GROUND CLEARANC OFF ROAD
Ride height (mm):

Approach Angle:

Departure Angle:

Ramp Angle:

1,870
5,052
2,047
2,209
1,702.3
1,704.3
2,997

999 /

1,013 /1,027

845.8
1,444
1,057.3
1,975.5
1,841
2,335
1,092.6
818
1,050

209

26.1
24.5
21.4

284

34.7
29.0
25.2
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Range Rover HSE features, plus

22" Style 1073, Diamond Turned with Gloss Dark Grey contrast
Sliding panoramic roof

Digital LED headlights with signature DRL and Image Projection
Meridian Signature Sound System

Exterior Features

Heated, electric, power fold door mirrors with approach lights and auto-dimming
Laminated front and rear side glass

Solar attenuating windscreen

Heated windscreen

Front fog lights

Animated Directional Indicators

Digital LED headlights with signature DRL and Image Projection
Heated washer jets

Engine Cover

Autobiography badge

Flush deployable door handles

Rain sensing windscreen wipers

Winter wiper park position

Automatic headlights

Automatic Headlight Levelling

Headlight power wash

LED taillights

Electric windows with one-touch open/close and anti-trap
Heated rear window

Centre high-mounted stop light

Rear fog light(s)

Acoustic laminated windscreen

Rear wash wiper
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