





(RHD) LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER AUTOBIOGRAPHY 3.0PH AT MY2024 - VAERSINE BLUE

VEHICLE CODE:

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Engine & Drivetrain

Capacity (cc): 2,996

Maximum power (HP/rpm): 460 / 5,500 - 6,500 Maximum torque (Nm/rpm): 660 / 2,000 - 5,000

Transmission: Automatic

Tank capacity (litres approx.): 71.5

WEIGHTS

Unladen weight (EU) (kg): 2,770 Unladen weight (DIN) (kg): 2,695 Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) (kg): 3,480













ROOF CARRYING

Maximum roof load (including cross bars) (kg): 100

DSIMENSIONS

Height (mm):	1,870
Length (mm):	5,052
Width with mirrors folded (mm):	2,047
Width with mirrors out (mm):	2,209
Front wheel track (mm):	1,702.3
Rear wheel track (mm):	1,704.3
Wheelbase (mm):	2,997

HEADROOM

Maximum front/rear headroom with panoramic roof (mm): 999 /

LEGROOM

Maximum front/rear legroom (mm): 1,013 / 1,027

LOADSPACE

Height (mm):	845.8
Width (mm):	1,444
Width between arches (mm):	1,057.3
Length behind first row (mm):	1,975.5
Maximum loadspace volume behind first row - Dry (litres):	1,841
Maximum loadspace volume behind first row - Wet (litres):	2,335
Length behind second row (mm):	1,092.6
Maximum loadspace volume behind second row - Dry (litres):	818
Maximum loadspace volume behind second row - Wet (litres):	1,050

GROUND CLEARANCE STANDARD

Ride height (mm):	209
Approach Angle:	26.1
Departure Angle:	24.5
Ramp Angle:	21.4

GROUND CLEARANC OFF ROAD

Ride height (mm):	284
Approach Angle:	34.7
Departure Angle:	29.0
Ramp Angle:	25.2











Range Rover HSE features, plus

22" Style 1073, Diamond Turned with Gloss Dark Grey contrast Sliding panoramic roof Digital LED headlights with signature DRL and Image Projection Meridian Signature Sound System

Exterior Features

Heated, electric, power fold door mirrors with approach lights and auto-dimming Laminated front and rear side glass

Solar attenuating windscreen

Heated windscreen

Front fog lights

Animated Directional Indicators

Digital LED headlights with signature DRL and Image Projection

Heated washer jets

Engine Cover

Autobiography badge

Flush deployable door handles

Rain sensing windscreen wipers

Winter wiper park position

Automatic headlights

Automatic Headlight Levelling

Headlight power wash

LED taillights

Electric windows with one-touch open/close and anti-trap

Heated rear window

Centre high-mounted stop light

Rear fog light(s)

Acoustic laminated windscreen

Rear wash wiper













www.milele.com @

















www.milele.com





www.milele.com













www.milele.com (®)















www.milele.com @





www.milele.com



